77 ballycregagh road ballymena, Ballymena, BT44 9RG
07740638443

£1,650 ono

Audi A4 1.9 TDI 100 Sport 4dr | May 2002
12 MONTHS MOT, GREAT CONDITION

2002 Audi A4, 1.9TDI, 120K miles, 12 months MOT, service
history, kept in a garage, great condition.

Vehicle Features

'Soft touch' boot/tailgate release, 7JX16" 5-Arm 'Trapez' design
alloy wheels, 10 speakers, ABS, Anti theft alarm, Can holder in
centre console, Chorus RDS radio/cassette, Colour keyed door
mirrors/handles, Digital clock, Driver + passenger vanity mirrors,
Driver/front passenger airbag, Dust/pollen filters, Electrically
adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric headlight
adjustment, Electronic brake force distribution, Electronic
climate control (ECC), Ellipsoidal headlights, ESP, Front and rear
fog lamps, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags, Full
size spare wheel, Fully zinc galvanised body, Heat insulating
tinted glass, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height
adjustable front seats, High gloss fascia and door capping inlays,
Locking wheel bolts, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Rear
screen aerial, Remote central locking, SIDEGUARD airbag
system, Side impact protection, Sports Leather steering wheel,
Sports seats with electric lumbar adjustment, Sports suspension,
Tailored front carpet mats, Visible vehicle identification number,
Warning triangle
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Miles: 120000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1896

CO2 Emission: 149

Tax Band: F (£210 p/a)
Body Style: Saloon
Insurance group: 25E

Reg: dv02jxo

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:

Width:

Height:

Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4547mm
1766mm
1428mm
5
1925KG
550KG

39.8MPG

61.4MPG

51.4MPG

70L

5 SPEED
121MPH
12.1s
63BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



